Name of Person Signing

			10 91/03308	11124	
	PE	04 0001	Proket No.: 66382-23-5		
FORM PTO-1508 (Modified) (Rev. 4-93)	्यु । U ·	-24-2001	U.S DEPARTMEN	IT OF COMMERCE ad Trademark Office	
UMB NO. 0631 (0011 (exp.4/04) CUyyight 1004-97 LogolStar 208/9E/M2 Trail Settlings	0 6 2001 <u>.</u>		- Zuentan	T Made Mark Cont.	
To the Honorable Commen	agestal 10	1875218	ed original documents or	r copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies			dress of receiving party(ies):		
TAO, Su 8-6-01			-,	_	
1 AO, Su	<i>U</i> - ,	Name: Advau	ood Semiconductor Engineering	g, Luc.	
		Internal Addre	33:		
Additional names(s) of conveyin	g party(ies) TYes 🔼 i	No			
3. Nature of conveyance:			······································		
🖾 Assignment		Street Address	3: No. 26, Chin 3rd Road, Nant	ze Export	
☐ Security Agreement	curity Agreement 🔲 Change of Name		Processing Zone, Kaoshiung, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Other	•		State:	ZIP.	
Execution Date: 18 July 2001		Additional name/e) & address(cs) attached? 🔘 Y	′es 521 No	
		}			
	Additional numbe	ers attached? Yes [Nu		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed; 		6. Total number o	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: LAWRENCE R. RA	MANOVIC, Reg. No. 23,07	7. Total fee (37 C	OFR 3.41):\$ 40,00	_	
Internal Address: DYKEM		Enclosed -	 Any excess or insufficiency strategy and debited to deposit account 	hould be	
FRANKLIN SQUARE 30	O WEST	∠ Authorized	d to be charged to deposit acco	ount	
Street Address: 1300 1 STREET, N.W.		8. Deposit accou	ant number.		
		04-2223			
City: WASHINGTON	_ State: DC ZIP: 20			 	
FINEDOL EMPELLER DOUGGOST OFRE	SO KRUPANDATO L	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
L FC-581 40.00 CH	. —				
9. Statement and signature.	an and hellef the forecoing	g information is true and o	orrect and any attached copy is	s a true copy	
To the best of my knowled of the original document.	ge and bein, any	11 -	- 6 AUGUST	2001	
LAWRENCE R. RADANC	OVIC _/Her	a Lefanore	Dale		
LAWRENCE IC RADANG	Similar -	Şignatur€	2	<i>r</i> s	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attacturients, and document:

Docket No.: 66382-23

- 2785598

RECORDED: 08/06/2001

ASSIGNMENT

and	sufficiency of which is hereby ackn		ed,		
(1)_	Su TAO	(4)			
who	have made a certain new and use	ful invention, hereby sell. a	assign and transfer unto		
Adv			A STATE OF THE STA		
		A SAN TEN			
its s Unit	successors and assigns (hereinafter led States of America as defined in	designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the ntion entitled		
ME	THOD OF DICING A WAFER FROI	M THE BACK SIDE SURF	FACE THEREOF		
(a)	for which an application for United by United States Serial No.	States Letters Patent wa	s filed on, and identified		
(b)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on <u>July 18, 2001</u> ,				
Trac exte und	ensions, divisions, reissues, continuiter the International Convention for interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, inneys of record in said application s	d States Letters Patent who pations, or continuations-in the Protection of Industrial assigns and legal represes shall hereafter act on beha	ich may be granted therefor and any and all i-part thereof, and the right to all benefits i Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its entatives; the undersigned agree that the elf of said ASSIGNEE:		
Star furti or r	king application for and obtaining or tes, upon request of the said ASSIC her remuneration, in and to any imp	riginal, divisional, reissued SNEE, its successors, ass provements, and application	st, and to render all necessary assistance in i or extended Letters Patent of the United igns and legal representatives, and without ons for patent based thereon, growing out of e said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns protection and title in and to the invention		
SiG	NED on the date indicated aside o	ur signatures:			
	INVENTORS		DATE SIGNED		
1)_	Signature: Su TAO		July 18, 2001		
2)_ 	Signature: Name:				
	Sign a ture: Name:	***			
	Signature Name:				
	Signature: Name:				
	Signature:Name				

PATENT **REEL: 012097 FRAME: 0578**